
Haseltine Primary School Term Dates 2024-25 
 
Autumn term 2024: 
 
INSET days: Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd September 

Children return: Wednesday 4th September – Friday 25th October 

Half term: Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 

Children return: Monday 4th November to Friday 20th December 

 

Spring term 2025: 
 
INSET day: Monday 6th January 

Children return: Tuesday 7th January to Friday 14th February 

Half term: Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 

Children return: Monday 24th February to Friday 4th April 

 

* Please note that there is to be a general election before 28th January 2025, when we 

know the date, we will let you know as the school will need to close for an INSET day as 

we are a polling station. This will make up the 5 INSET days. 

 

Summer term 2025: 
 
Children return: Tuesday 22nd April to Friday 23rd May 

Half term: Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 

 INSET days: Monday 2nd June 

Children return: Tuesday 3rd June to Tuesday 22nd July  

 

Public Holidays: 

Christmas Day: Wednesday 25th December 2024 

Boxing Day: Thursday 26th December 2024 

New Year’s Day: Wednesday 1st January 2025 

Good Friday: Friday 18th April 2025 

Easter Monday: Monday 21st April 2025 

Early May Bank Holiday: Monday 5th May 2025 

Spring Bank Holiday: Monday 26th May 2025 

Summer Bank Holiday: Monday 25th August 2025 


